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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

1244211212
1244211312
124421131264
A1244211212
A1244211312
A124421131264

OEM Cross Reference

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BOSCH
BOSCH
SWAG

BRADI

CAR

MAPCO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO
DUKER

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
SEBRO
BENDIX
PAGID
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP

0235016
08475030
08475030
08475034
08542
08542
0986478187
0986478187
10908542
1280814
142465
15734
1618868180
1618868180
1815203309
186182
186182
20201
203309
230124C
230124C
24011201171
355100921
355100921
400140600
5050
520748
52107
5292621P
561332B
561332CH
561332CH
561332J
561332J
561332S
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